
_ BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, MARDAN 
AX) No: 5214/Estt/BISEM Dated: 09-12-2025 

: All Principals/ Head Masters/ Head Mistresses, 
Government and Private High/ Higher Secondary Schools (Male/ Female), 
within the jurisdiction of BISE, Mardan. 

Sub: BOARD MEMBERSHIP ELECTION-2026. 

As per Board Calendar, Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Mardan shall 

consist, inter alia, of the following elected members; 

1. One Principal or Headmaster of a school for boys to be elected by the Principals/ 

Headmasters of all boys schools within the jurisdiction of BISE Mardan; and 

2. One Principal or Headmistress of a School for girls to be elected by the Principals/ 

Headmistresses of all girls schools within the jurisdiction of BISE Mardan. 

Only Principal/ Headmaster/ Headmistress shall be eligible to vote and to be 

elected. Vice Principals /Incharge Principals/ Incharge Headmasters/Incharge 

Headmistresses are not entitled to participate in election. The List of persons eligible 

to vote and to be elected is enclosed. No person unless his / her name is borne on 

the list shall be qualified to vote or to be voted in the election. 

For any query/objection in the voter list i.e addition, deletion or alteration, please 

contact through the given Whatsapp numbers, alongwith relevant documents, 

before the closing date for the purpose as mentioned in the following schedule 

stating the various dates for election; 

District Mardan: 0345-9359426 0319-7457239 

District Swabi: 0333-9871259 0300-5718842 

District Nowshera: 0348-2292405 

ELECTION SCHEDULE 

1 | Circulation of voter list and issuance of Notice inviting Nominations {5-12-2025 

2 | Receipts of objections on Voter List 24-12-2025 

3 | Scrutiny of Voter List 26-12-2025 

4 | Receipt of Nomination Forms alongwith receipt of Rs.100/- 29-12-2025 

5 | Preparation of list of the Contesting Candidates 30-12-2025 

6 | Scrutiny of the list of Contesting Candidates 31-12-2025 

7 | Withdrawal of Nominations 01-01-2026 

8 | Issuance of Voting Papers 08-01-2026 

9 | Receipt of voting Papers 21-01-2026 

10 | Election & Notification 22-01-2026 

For latest updates regarding Board Membership Election-2026, kindly visit the 

Board’s website at www.bisemdn.edu.pk. 

SECRETARY 
BISE, MARDAN 

(0937-9230257) 

Copy for information to:- 

DEQs (Male & Female) Distt. Mardan, Swabi & Nowshera. 
PS to Chairman, BISE Mardan. 

PA to Secretary, BISE Mardan. 

WPM (For publication on Board’s site) m
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To: 

SUB: 

(i) 

(ii) 

Note: 

4%, BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, MARDAN 

SS, No: 5214-1/Estt/BISEM Dated: 09-12-2025 

Principals/ Head Masters/ Head Mistresses, 
All Govt. and Private High/ Higher Secondary Schools (Male & Female), 
within the jurisdiction of BISE, Mardan. 

BOARD MEMBERSHIP ELECTION-2026. 

I am directed to inform that nominations for Board Membership Election, per 

the following detail, as Board Members are invited. 
One Principal or Headmaster of a school for boys to be elected by the Principals/ 

Headmasters of all boys schools within the jurisdiction of BISE Mardan; and 

One Principal or Headmistress of a School for girls to be elected by the 

Principals/ Headmistresses of all girls schools within the jurisdiction of BISE 

Mardan, 

The proposer of a candidate (Principal/ Headmaster/ Headmistress) must be 

an elector supported by another elector (Principal/ Headmaster/ 

Headmistress). The candidate proposed must sign his/ her nomination form 

as a token to be nominated. If a proposer or seconder has signed the 

nomination papers of more than one candidate then those nomination papers 

will be declared invalid. Nomination must be sent to the undersigned by name 

under registered cover on or before the closing date, mentioned in the 

schedule for election. 

For any query please contact on 0937-9230257 or through the following 

Whatsapp numbers; 

District Mardan: 0345-9359426 0319-7457239 

District Swabi: 0333-9871259 0300-5718842 

District Nowshera 0348-2292405 

SECRETARY 
BISE, MARDAN 

NOMINATION FORM 

I/we propose/second the name of to be 

elected as a member of the Board, BISE Mardan to represent the heads of 

institutions. 

Proposer Name: 

Seconder Name: 

(Designation, Signature & Office Seal) 

(Designation, Signature & Office Seal) 

I agree to serve as member of the Board if elected. 

Candidate Name: Designation 

Signature: Office Seal 



BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION MARDAN (BOARD MEMBERSHIP ELECTION-2026) 

ELECTORAL ROLL OF PRINCIPALS/HEAD MASTERS BOYS HIGH/ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS, DISTRIC MARDAN, SWABI & NOWSHERA 

sé |Name | Designation [institution | SH [Name [Design atiorinsttutton 

GOVT. HIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS (MARDAN) 
1 [KHAN BACHA Principal [6. CENTENNIAL MODEL HS FOR BOYS MARDAN @2 [ANWAR ADIL HM [6.15 JEHANGIR ABAD MARDAN 
2 | HAFIZ ZUBAIR AHMAD Principal |G. CENTENNIAL MODEL $ NO.3 MARDAN 63 |MUMTAZ UD DIN Principal |G. HS S GHALLA DHER MARDAN 

3 [IMIR SHAH Principal [G. HSS MARDAN G4 | FALAK NIAZ Principal [G. HS GULI BAGH HOTI MAROAN 
4 |ZAKIR MEHMOOD Principal |G. H 55 .NO.1 BICKET GUNJ MARDAN 65 |BAKHTIAR AHAMD Principal |G. HS 5 SOWARYAN MARDAN 

5 |NASEER AHMAD Principal |G. HS NO. 2 BICKET GUN] MARDAN 66 |IFTIKHAR ALI HM G. HS SHAMOZAI MARDAN 

& |ASHRAF ALI Principal }G.H 5 § BAGHOADA MARDAN 67 JJEHAN MIR HM IG, HS DAKK! GUMBAT MARDAN 

7 |HABIBULLAH Principal |G. H 5 § GUJAR GARH] MARDAN 68 |MUHAMMAD AYAZ HM IG. HS SANGA TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

8 |SHAKIL AHMAD Principal |G. H S$ SHARQ| HOT| MARDAN 69 | TARIQ JAMAL Principal |G. HS 1BRAHIM KHAN KILLI MARDAN 

9 |ZAHID HUSSAIN HM G.H 5 SIKANDARI MARDAN 70 [SHARIF KHAN Principal |G, HSS GARYALA MARDAN 

10 [SAVJAD ALI Principal |G. HS KASS KOROONA MARDAN 7i [ABDUL SATTAR HM |G, 45 QUTAB GARH MARDAN 
17 [ORJUMA KHAN Principal |G. HSS CHAMTAR MARDAN 72 [ABDUL MALIK KHAN HM |G. HS NODEH (TORU) MARDAN 
12 [AKBAR ALI Principal |G, HS 5 KHANJAR MARDAN 73 [SYED SHAH HASSAN Principal [G. HSS QASIM TORU MARDAN 
13 [KHALID KHAN Principal |G, H 5 5 NASEER KILLI MARDAN 74 |ZAHID SHAH HM _ |G. #5 PUBLIC PARK TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 
14 [MUHAMMAD WAHEED | Principal |G. HS LABOUR COLONY MAROAN 75 [MUHAMMAD TARICL Principal [G. H§§ MANGA MARDAN 
15 [2AHID IQBAL Principal [G, HS S MOHABAT ABAD MARDAN 76 [SOHAIL AHMAD HM _ |G. H5FARAM KORGONA MARDAN 
16 | ASHRAF RAZA Principal |G, H§ TORU MARDAN 7? |GUL MUHAMMAD HM G. HS SHAH BAIG MARDAN 

17 |UBAID ULLAH JAN Principal |G. H§5 TORU MAIRA MARDAN 78 |BAHADUR KHAN HM G. HS KOPER MARDAN 

18 |ZIA UR RAHMAN Principal |G. HS SHAMSHAD ABAD MARDAN 79 |MUHAMMAD PARWEZ HM G. HS GHALLA KATLANG MARDAN 

19 [WASIULLAH Principal [G. H5 5 MAYAR MARDAN 80 [DILAWAR KHAN HM |G.H5GULI BAGH SAWALDHER MARDAN 
20 |MUHAMMAD KAMRAN HM G. HS HOTI LANDAKI MARDAN 81 |BAKHT ZADA HM G.HSTAMBULAK MARDAN 

21 |MUHMMAD TAHIR Principal |G. HS GARHI KAPURA MARDAN 82 |GHULAM NABI HM G. HS NAWAN KILLI RUSTAM MARDAN 

22 [MUHAMMAD AMEEN | Principal [G. HS § SHAHBAZ GARHI MARDAN 83 [HAMID HUSSAIN HM _|G.HS KHAN PUR MARDAN 
23 |RABIB KHAN Principal |G. H $ § BAGHICHA DHERI MARDAN 84 [IMTIAZ ULHAQ HM _|G.HSKUN) MARDAN 
24 [GUL ZADA Principal |G. HS RUSTAM MAROAN 85 [ZUBAIR SHAH HM _ |G. HS KHAZANA HERI MARDAN 
25 |AZAM HUSSAIN HM __ |G. H5 BARINGAN (RUSTAM) MARDAN 86 [ALAMZES HM _[G. HS KOTKI MARDAN 
26 [NOOR UL BASAR Principal [G. H§ MACHI MARDAN 87 [RIAZ HUSSAIN HM |G. HS SHAH NOOR PUL MARDAN 
27 [MUHAMMAD GAsiM | Principal [G. HS $ KHAIRABAD MARDAN 88 | MAAZULLAH KHAN HM _ |G. HS SOHBAT ABAD TORU MARDAN 
28 |SHAHID ALI Principal |G. H S$ PALO DHERI MARDAN 89 | ASIF AKBAR Principal |G. H5.5 NARSHAK MARDAN 

29 |SAYYED AKBAR Principal |G. HSS KATA KHAT MARDAN 90 | MUHAMMAD RIAZ Principal |G. SHAHEED ZEESHAN ALI H 5 ALO MARDAN 

30 |SYEDM. AVAZSHAH — | Principal » eeotn SHAFIQ.UR RAHMAN 11.5.5 GUIRAT 91 | SAEED ULLAH HM |G, HSZANDO DHERI MARDAN 

31 | RIAZ MUHAMMAD: Principal |G. H $5 BAKHSHALI MARDAN 92 |IMRAN ALI HM G. HS SPELANO DHER! MARDAN 

32 | MUHAMMAD HAMID Principal }G. HS SAWAL DHER MARDAN. 93 |WAQAR ALI Principal |G. SHAHEED ADNAN ARSHAD H 55 NO. 1 MDN 

33 [AURANG ZEB Principal [G. HSS GADDAR MARDAN 34 [MUHAMMAD SAEED HM __|[G.H5 KORAGH MARDAN 
34 [aziM UDDIN Principal [G. HS 5 FATHMA MARDAN 95 [SHAH JEHAN HM _ |G. H5 8AKRI BANDA MAADAN 
35 [DR.NIAMAT SHAH Principal [G. HSS JAMAL GARHI MARDAN 96 [SHAMS UL ISLAM HM |G. HSIMUSLIM ABAD LUND KHWAR MON 
36 [MUHAMMAD ZAMAN | Principal [G. HS 5 PIR ABAD MARDAN 37 |ZAHIA SHAH HM _|G.HSCHIRAGH DIN KILL TAKAT BHAI 
37 |SABIR HUSSAIN Principal [G. HS § KATTI GARHI MARDAN 98 [ZAKIR ULLAH HM _ |G. HS DAKO GABA MARDAN 
38 |YOUNAS ALI KHAN Principal [G. HS KATLANG MARDAN 99 [RIAZ UD DIN HM _|G.HSZORE ABAD MARDAN 
38 [SHAUKAT ZEB Principal [G. HS BABUZAI KATLANG MARDAN 100|MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD | HM |G. H5BASENI MARDAN 
40 [KHALID KHAN Principal [G. HS 5 BADAR BANDA MARDAN 70; | TAHIR ZAMAN HM _|G.H5 SARFARAZ KILLI MARDAN 
41 [MUBARAK SHAH Principal |G. HS BABUIZAl MARDAN 102 |HUMAYUN KHAN HM __|G.HSJANGA MARDAN 
42 IMRAN ULLAH KHAN | Principal [GH 55 MIAN KHAN MARDAN 103 AKBAR ALI HM _ |G. HS ZARIFI SHAMILAT SHER GARH 
43 [[ALWADOOD Principal |G. H SECODNARY 5 KOHI BARMOL MARDAN 104|IBRAR ABI HM |G. HSNO. 2LUND KHWAR MARDAN 
44 [IRSHAD AHMAD Principal [G. HSS QASM| MARDAN 105 [MUHAMMAD ASIF HM _|G.H5 KODINAKA (HGK) MARDAN 
45 [ISRAR ULLAH Principal [G, HS 5IKRAM PUA MARDAN 105 | MUHAMMAD ADIL HM |G. HS AFZALABAD TKAHT BHAI MARDAN 
6 [AKBAR ULLAH Principal |G, HS LUND KHWAR MARDAN 107 [SHAUKAT AL HM _ |G. H5 SALAK MARDAN 
a7 |MUTTAHIA KHAN Principal [G. HS 5 HATHIAN MARDAN 108 |AKBAR ALI HM _ |G. 15 BARU BANDA SHAHBAZ GARHI 
48 [MUHAMMAD ALTAF __| Principal |G. HS JEEWAR MARDAN 709 |GAUHAR ALI HM _ |G. 5 SADIQ. ABAD (TAKHT BHAI) MARDAN 
43 [NOOR ZADA Principal [G. HS 5 SHEA GARH MARDAN 110|SULTAN MEHMOOD HM__|G.H55AI0 ABAD MARDAN 
50 }MUHAMMAD TUFAIL Principal 1G. HSS JALALA MARDAN 111) MUHAMMAD JAMAL HM G.H5 HAMZA KHAN MARDAN 

51 [UAQAT ALI KHAN Principal [G. HS 5 PARKHO DHEAI TAKHT BHAI MARDAN Tia | TAHREER ULLAH HM __ |G. HS MEHMOOD ABAD MARDAN 
52 [SHER ALI Principal [G. HS § PIA SADDI MARDAN 113 |USMAN GHANI HM __ |G. HS PIPAL MARDAN 
53 |SAIFUK MALOOK tim _[G.H5 TOROHER MARDAN 114] HAI MALANG HM [6.15 KOTJUNGARA TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 
54 |KHURSHID KHAN Principal [G. HS 5 TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 115 |AYUB KHAN HM [6,15 MASHAL KHAN KILI MARDAN 
55 [JAMAL SHAH HM _|G.H5 KOT TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 116 |AVAZ KHAN HM _|G. HS SARBAND MARDAN 
56 |KHAISTA MOHAMMAD | Principal [G. H 5 § MAZDOOR ABAD (TAKHT BHAl) MARDAN 117 |HAZRAT WAHAB HM |G. HS SHAHOHAND LUND KHWAR MARDAN 
57 [MIRAL MUHAMMAD tim __[G.HS PATI KALAN TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 118 | MUHAMMAD ASIF HM |G, HS MOTI BANDA LUND KHWAR MARDAN 
58 |FAWAD ALAM KHAN _| Principal |G. H5 5 TAKKAR MARDAN 119|KHAISTA MOHAMMAD __| Principe! [G, HSS MAZDOOR ABAD TAKHT BHAI 

-_ |, |g. SHAHEED MUHAMMAD SHAFAGAT HS 5 
59 JAVED IQBAL Principal |G. HSS KHADI KILL] MARDAN 120]LAL WADOOD Principal KOHI BARMOL MARDAN 

60 [ABDUL MANAN Principal |G. H S SARO SHAH MARDAN 721 [AZIM UDDIN Principal [G. HS § FATIMA MARDAN 
61 [MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ KH] HM |G, HS SERI BEHLOL MARDAN 

PRIVATE HIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS (MARDAN} 

TSLAMIA CHILDREN ACADEMY (BOYS) SHER GARH [PAK PALACE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM 
122 |MUKARAM 

RAM SHAH Prineial I WaRDAN 184 /FAZLI KHALIOL Principal |aaLA GARHI MARDAN 
INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY 

J iL & COLLEGE MARD., 123 | BAHAR AL Principal |IQRA HOT! SCHOO |ARDAN 135 |SADAF AFSAR Principal | AMANAD SCHODL MARDAN canreus 

HIRA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI [ALJAMIATUL ISLAMIA EDUCATION SYSTEM 124 |Z1A UL ISLAM Te eee 136 |KHAIR UL BASHA Principal ee Anata 

125 | ZAHIR SHAH Principal |STANDARD PUBLIC SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 137] NASIR KHAN Principal |NIBRAS SCHOOL SYSTEM MAHIB MARDAN 

AL GALAM ROZATULATFAL ACADEMY DANDOW 
126 | FARMAN AL! | iD) BHAI MARDAN 138 / BILAL KHAN neharge |ABDALI MODEL SCHOOL TAKHT HA Incharge | eer erin maaan 

127|MUHAMMAD SAEED | Principal |ZONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL GARVALA MARDAN 135] SYED KAMRAN Principal Men CITY CAMPUS KATLANG ROAD 

- GRA VISIGN SCHOOL/COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
JM KHAN Prit i L-H, 128 [MUSL rincipal |Al-HAQ PUBLIC SCHOOL JALALA MARDAN 140/WAQAR ALI Princ NG ROAD MARDaN 

THE MUSLIM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GUIRAT IBNE ABBAS EDUCATION SYSTEM PAR HOTI 
(29 | ABDUL ‘ipal 4 129/Al WALI Principal MARDAN 141/AOOH ULLAH incharge MARDAN 

- THE QUAIDE AZAM PUBLIC SCHOOL & MONTESSORI THE WISDOM GRAMMAR SCHOOL SYSTEM 130|TILA MUHAMMAD ipal 142|SOHAIL i H Principal | .vsTEM BAGHE HARAM MARDAN HAIL SACHA Prneha | GUAR GARE MARDAN 7 ~__ |GHAZALI SCHOOL & COLLEGE CANAL ROAD 131 |SAJAD KHAN Principal |THE KATLANG MODEL SCHOOL KATLANG MARDAN 143] ABDUL aziz Princina eee crab 

"MUHAMMAD BIN GASIM ACADEMY MIAN KHAN ; 132 |SHER NAWAB Principal eee nan 144|SHAH KHISROW Principal |NAHL SCHOOL SWABI ROAD PAR HOTI MARDAN 

THE MARDAN MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE 
Inch MILA PI Pri 133 | AMANULLAH incharge |/SLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL SOWARYAN TORU MARDAN 145| MUHAMMAD AYAZ rincipal (g0Ys) MARDAN 
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146 |TARIQ ZAMAN Principal |THE MASTER MODEL SCHOOL GARHI KAPURA MARDAN | 200/RASHID AHMAD Principal |MARDAN YOUTHS ACADEMY MARDAN 

147 |SHAH FAISAL Principal |IORA SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAKHSHALI MARDAN 201 |1UAZ UR RAHMAN Principal |GHAZALI COLLEGE FOR BOYS MARDAN 

148 | EMMANUEL Principal /SAINT PAUL'S CHRUCH SCHOOL MARDAN 202 )SAEED WAHAB Principal OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL IKRAMPUR MARDAN 

149 | NISHAT KHAN Principal |ORIENTAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MARDAN 203 |KHALIL UR RAHMAN Principal aint tanpan EDUCATION ACADEMY TAKHT 

150 | ANWAR ALI Principal aww PUBLIC SCHOOL KATLANG 204) ASIF KHAN Principal |ACE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM MAROAN 

MUHAMMAD CHILDREN ACADEMY SHER GARH AL HABIB MODEL SCHOOL CHEENA RUSTAM - panei 
151] WASIM GUL Principal MARDAN 205] ABDUL RASHID rincipal MARDAN 

ee BAIZAI PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LUND . 152 |SHER AFSAR Principal | waa aaten 205 |SULTANAT KHAN Principal [THE PEACE SUGAR MILL BY PASS ROAD MARDAN 

153|MUHAMMAD WASEEM 4 Principal |THE IGQRA HIGH SCHOOL SOWKA! MARDAN 207|/MUHAMMAD RAFIQ. Principal Sanoan EDUCATION SYSTEM MANIAWARY 

154] SYED HASHIM ALI SHAH Principal |SERVICES PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE MARDAN 208 |INAM ULLAH Principal aanan. CAMPUS FAZAL ABAD TARHT BHAI 

185 |NEZAM ULLAH Incharge |SEENA PUBLIC SCHOOL KATLANG MARDAN 209 |SHAH KHISROW Principal [NAH SCHOOL SWABI ROAD PAR HOTI MARDAN 

1s6|MIRAIMUHAMMAD — | Principal var MEDIUM SCHGOL SHAHBAZGARHI | 54 q/cuctaN MUHAMMAD | Principal |THE FALCON SCHOOL MARDAN 

. . PAK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AND 
157 JAN ALAM. Principal |DANISH PUBLIC SCHOOL GUJAR GARHI MARDAN 211)SYED ZAHID ALI SHAH Principal COLLEGE PAR HOT! MARDAN 

. . GREEN HILLS MODEL SCHOOL GHUNDO 
iN R Pi 1 158|MRS NABILAMASOOO | Principal [PREMIER SUGAR MILLS HIGH SCHOOL MARDA 212 |AKBAR KHAN rincipal | arrane ananDan 

159 | MUHAMMAD SULTAN Principal |PASBAN MODEL SCHOOL SHAHBAZ GARHI MARDAN 213) FAKHRUL ISLAM Principal San Pete SCHOOL MIAN KHAN KATLANG 

160 }|MRAN ALI KHAN Principal }IQRA SCHOOL AND COLLEGE GARHI KAPURA MARDAN: 214) JEHAN ZEB Principal HARAMAIN EDUCATIONAL SYSTEM NEW BAGH-E IAUM MARDAN 
161} ASAD KHAN Principal |HIRA SCHOOL CHARGULL| MARDAN 215 | RASHID AHMAD Principal |MARDAN YOUTHS ACADEMY MARDAN 

ILLUSTRATOR INSTITUTE OF SCIENCES PUMP i princi 162| SHEHLA Principal |IQAA MODEL SCHOOL CHARGULLI MARDAN 216|USMAN ULLAH rincipal | car tRAHTT alaAt MARBAN 

163} ABDUL HUMAYOUN Principal |SADAQAT PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL MARDAN 217)ABDUL WAJID ROGHANI Incharge runner MONTESSORI SCHOOL TAKHT 

164] QAR) KARIM ULLAH Principal JINNAH SUPERIR PUBLIC SCHOOL KALPANI MARDAN 218)ZAFAR ALI Principal heave STARS ACADEMY SAWAL DHEA 

165 | FARMANULLAH Principal |KHYBER MODEL HIGH SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI MARDAN | 219 NOOR ULISLAM Principal Mnaaeen, MARK SCHOOL, NISATTA ROAD 
166 | MUHAMMAD ARIF Principal |HIRA HIGH SCHOOL PIRSADDI MARDAN 720 | MUHAMMAD ISHAQ. Principal [UNIVERSITY MODEL SCHOOL MARDAN 

- ___TENLIGHTENER'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAJAN KKILLAY 
167 |MUNSIF KHAN Principal |RAHMAN PURIIC HIGH SCHOO! FAZAl ARAN MARDAN 771 [MUSHTAQ AHMAN Principal STAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

168 | |FTIKHAR ALI Principal |}GHAZALI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL HATHIAN MARDAN 222|M. SHAKIL NOOR Principal |EDEN SCHOOL SYSTEM, HATHIAN MARDAN 

169 JAVED SAFI Principal | AL MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL SHER GARH MARDAN 223 | ABDULLAH Incharge THE JINNAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHAHBAZ GARHI MARDAN 
170|MUHAMMAD TARIQ.AMI) Principal |ANS! SCHOOL & COLLEGE MARDAN 224|2AKIR HUSSAIN Principal aanen SCHOOL & COLLEGE RUSTAM 

THE GHAZI MODEL SCHOOL, GHAZI BABA 171|MUHAMMAD YOUSAF | Principal |GHAZALI SCHOOL LUND KHWAA MARDAN 225|HAZRAT HALEEM Incharee | Carats MARDAN 
[ALLIED SCHOOL LEARNER'S CAMPUS SHEIKH 172 [aon Principal |THE SARHAD MODEL SCHOOL CANAL ROAD MARDAN | 226 | FAISAL KHAN Incharge | ON MARDAN 

173 | WISAL JAN Principal |THE EASTERN SCHOOL & COLLEGE MARDAN 227|SHAKIR ULLAH Principal [IQRA SCHOGL MAYAR ROAD MARDAN 
THE MARDAN GRAMMER SCHOOL SHEIKH MALTOON + THE EDUCATORS MARDAN CAMPUS SHEIKH 

228 |NOUMANGHANI Py 1 174 |YOUSAF ALI Incharge | taRDAN Tincipa' |MALTOON TOWN MAROAN 
175 |iza2 AHMAD Principal |AL-FAROOO, PUBLIC SCHOOL PAR HOT! MARDAN 229|Z1A UR REHMAN Principal Sennen MODEL SCHOOL KATTI GARHI 

176 AKHTAR GUL Principal |NEW QUATABA MODEL SCHOOL SHER GARH MARDAN | 230|ADAM KHAN Principal Ba MaROAR SYSTEM HATHIAN TAKHT 

. HAFI? SAEED MEMORIAL SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI 
iT BEACON HOUSE SCHOOL 5' MJ, |ARDAN 231/HANEEF ULLAH Py ‘pal 177 |ALAM ZEB incharge |BEACON HOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JALALA MARDA rinciba | 91 PANI) MARDAN 

BRIG KHAWAJA IOBAL CAPTAIN AKASH (SHAHEED) CADET COLLEGE 178 |AZAM KHAN Principal |ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL QASMI MAROAN 232/ imap Principal | nan 

175 )MRS AYAZ Principal |PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL MARDAN 233 |SOHAIL NASIA Principal Ne Mopet SCHOOL GARHI KAPURA 

180 |)SAYAD ALI Incharge Manan BRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL (R) BAKHSHAH 234 |MUHAMMAD INAM Incharge |THE OBSERVER ACADEMY TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

181)/SYED SAAD AL! SHAH Incharge HISUN SCHOOL SECTOR-E SHEIKH MALTOON MARDAN 235/ZIA ULHAQ Principal DR. A.Q KHAN SCHOOL SYSTEM MARDAN 

TI 182 |NAQEEB ULLAH Principal |THE SARHAD SCHOOLS SYSTEM PAR HOTI MARDAN 236|GHULAM RASOOL Principal ees TONAL ACADEMY TAKHT BHAI 

193 |FAZAL RABBANI Principal [BAGHDAD MODEL SCHOOL BAGHDADA MARDAN 237|FAZLI AKBAR Principal ramon SCHOOL SYSTEM TAKHT BHA 

184 )SAIF UL AZAM KHAN Principal (AL-FALAH MODEL SCHOOL GUJAR GARH| MARDAN 238 |SHAHZAD HUSSAIN Principal |ALSAFA ISLAMIC SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

GHAZALI SCHOOL & COLLEGE CANAL ROAD KATLANG AL-FALAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM, 185 |ABDUL Aziz Principal |i oan 239] AKHTAR HUSSAIN Principal an 

186 | AYUB KHAN Principal |TAKHT BHA| MODEL SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 240/5AJJAD HAIDER SHAH Principal |HIRA SCHOOL JALALA TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

[THE GAISER ENGLISH ACADEMY JEHANGIA ABAD 197|RAMEEZ INDERVAS Principal |SAINT ANDREW'S SCHOOL SYSTEM MARDAN 241/QAISER KHAN Principal | it BHAl MARDAN 

198 | MUKAMIL SHAH Principal NN SCHOOL SHEIKHANO KILLITAKHT BHAI 945 [avin KHAN Incharge |THE EDUCATORS TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

. TAMEER-E-SEERAT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION SYSTEM . RIFFAH EDUCATION ACADEMY AUSTAM 189 | JAMAL SHAH Principal | nan aw 243 | SHAH KHALID SAEED Principal | eaaN 

190] NAWAZULLAH Principal |HERA PUBLIC SCHOOL SHER GARH MARDAN 244| TARIQ. AZEEM Principal Maney nN ACADEMY DUBAI ADDA 

TAMEEA-E-UMMAH MODEL SCHOOL KATLANG 191|UAz UR RAHMAN Principal |GHAZAL! SCHOOL BAGHDADA MARDAN 245 |AAMIR SOHAIL Incharge m "6° | AOAD QAZI ABAD STOP MARDAN 
THE SARO SHAH PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SARO SHAH TORA MONTESSORI SCHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM 192 |AKBAR KHAN Principal | aaa 246 |RAHAM GUL Princinl | Wa DHEA MAROAN 

WORKING FOLKS GRAMMAR HIGHER SECONDARY THE SMART SCHOOL ABSAR CAMPUS KATLANG 
Pr - a 193 |NAYYAR ZAMAN rineipal | CooL MARDAN 247|DR.PERVEZ KHAN Principe | a coan 

194|KHALILUR RAHMAN — | incharge [JINNAH MODEL SCHOOL DANDAW TAKHT BHAI MARDAN| 248 KHALID KHAN Principal | SUPERIOR MONTESSORI & SCHOOL MARDAN 

195 SAMI ULLAH Principal |SHAHEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SOWKAI MARDAN | 249]QAzI BASHIR AHMAD —_| Principal | VISION SCHOOL SYSTEM BAKHSHALI MARDAN 

156 | SHAH FAISAL Principal |NATIONAL MODEL SCHOOL SOWARYAN TORU MARDAN | 250/FAZAL E MAULA Principal SM SCHOOL & COLLEGE DUBAI ADDA 

197|2AKIR HUSSAIN Principal |SAVAIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL DUBAI ADA MARDAN 251 |AVAZ KHAN Principal [re cuca PUBLIC SCHOOL JAMAL GARHI 
AL FALAH MODEL SCHOOL MAZDOORABAD TAKHT BHAI ~—TBAKHSHALI MODEL SCHOOL BAKHSHALI 198 | AHMAD NAWAZ Principal | aan 252 |M ARMAN KHAN KHATTAK| Principal | NERA 

FRONTIER MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE NODEH 
199 |SYED NADEEM SHAH Principal !QRA SCHOOL KATLANG ROAD MARDAN 253 |AZMAT ALI Principal CAMPUS TORU MARDAN 
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PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL SHER GARH 
i CHOOL TORU MARDAN 290) UZAIR AHMAD Py ‘ipal 254 JEHANGIR KHAN: Principal |THE CITIZEN MODEL SCHO: rincipal CAMPUS MARDAN 

255 | TAUSEEFUILLAH JA principal |GLOBAL MODEL SCHOOL KOT GARHIKAPURA MARDAN | 291/MUHAMMAD AAQIB MOH| Principal | [ME ORBIT GROUP OF SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 
RUSTAM MARDAN 

THE WINGS COLLEGE OF SCIENCES AND ALLIED 
Princi i IND ROAN 292 | AMJAD ALI SHAH Principal 256 | FAKHRUL ISLAM rincipal [NEW IGAA PUBLIC SCHOOL GHUNDO MARDA vincinal | is arvences wAaten 

257 |ABOUS SALAM Principal {GLOBAL SCIENCE MODEL SCHOOL RUSTAM MARDAN | 293| MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN | Principal |AL- QALAM SCHOOL AND COLLEGE MARDAN 

258 |AURANGZEB Incharge |AL GALAM EDUCATION SYSTEM (BOYS) MARDAN 254 |INAM SHAH Principal venneiianl SCHOOL KOHI BARMOL 

259 |/MUHAMMAD HANIF Principal | PAKISTAN CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL BALA GARH| MARDAN 295|/AMIR SAEED Principal |THE TRAINERS EDUCATION SYSTEM MARDAN 

LUND KHWAR EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY LUND KHWAR Aa DESTINATION SCHOOL SYSTEM JEEWAR 260 |ZAHIDULLAH Incharge | ean 296) INTIKHAB ALAM Principal |r aay 

261)/MUHAMMAD AMIR Principal | PARADIGM MODEL SCHOOL SURKH DHERI MARDAN 297 |MAZHAR ALI SIKANDAR Principal vanneaal OF SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

262 |FAZAL SUBHAN Principal |SUCCESS EDUCATION SYSTEM MARDAN 298 |IRSHAD ALL Principal (GADDAR MODEL SCHOOL GADDAR MARDAN 

FAZAL ABAD MODEL SCHOOL & GROUP OF COLLEGES a 
i J 263) ABOULGAYYUM KHAN | Incherge [ieee ene ey 299 | SHAHAB ULLAH Principal |THE ORBIT COLLEGE BAKHSHALI MARDAN 

DREAM COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
‘inci RI Pri | 264 | NAUMAN KHAN Principal |STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL MARDAN 300)IRFAN KHAN rincipal | wuiig ROAD PAR HOTI MARDAN 

AL SHARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM 
inci YEO ADNAN ALI SHAH Principal 265 | |FTIKHAR KHAN Principal | AZEEM MODEL SCHOOL CHARSADDA ROAD MARDAN 301/SYED ADNAN ALI SH: rincipa KATLANG MARDAN 

266|SIR KHAIR ULLAH KHAN | Principal lel COMPREHENSIVE COLLEGE SHER GARH 302|SHAHENSHAH Incharge | META COLLEGE RUSTAM MARDAN 

267 |MUHAMMAD JAVED Principal |GARDEN PUBLIC SCHOOL GARHI DAULAT ZAl MARDAN 303 |WASIM UD DIN Principal anon SCHOOL JEEWAR TAKHT BHAI 

. THE ORBIT COLLEGE MAIN BAGHDADA ROAD 268 | SHAHZAD AHMAD Incharge |JINNAH MODEL SCHOOL BAGH-E-RUM MARDAN 304] 214-UL-ISLAM Principal | Pes konaonia waanoan 

269 |mudamnancHawoor | Principal |ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL GUMBAT MARDAN —_| 305 |MUBASSIR NASIR Principal [CONCEPT SCHOOL BAGH E IRUM MARDAN 

270 [TAHIR ULLAH Principal {THE SUFFAH PUBLIC SCHOOL IKRAM PUR MARDAN 306|AZRA WILAYAT Principal reeeaiaal ACADEMY JAMAL GARHI 

271 |NASEER AHMAD Principal |FORWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL TORU MARDAN 307|UMAR ALI KHAN Principal Neebaa MOGEL SCHOOL GARYALA HUSSAL 

272 |SAMI UL HAQ Principal Naeoan IQBAL SCHOOL SYSTEM GUJAR GARHI 308|MUHAMMAD ARSALAN CH) Incharge |ICMS SCHOOL SYSTEM MARDAN 

— GHULAM MUHAMMAD QASIA ACADEMY TORU + THE GENUINE GROUP OF SCHOOLS MAIN 
273/PIR ZADA Principal MARDAN 309 |MUSHTAG AHMAD Principal CAMPUS BAGHDADA MARDAN 

274 | IRFAN ULLAH Principal | AL-HAMAA MODEL SCHOOL SARO SHAH MARDAN 310| ABDUL SAMAD Principal [EAGLES SCHOOL AND COLLEGES SYSTEM MOHIB BANDA MARDAN 
275|MUHAMMA~D ISLAM | Principal |DOSTI SCHOOL KALU SHAH TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 31:1 [ABDULLAH Principal toa tana SYSTEM NARAI WALA TAKHT 

276 |SHADMAN HM ISLAMIA EDUCATION ACADEMY HATHIAN MARDAN 312|SAPNA SAID Principal oe SCHOOLS BAKHSHAL! CAMPUS 

277 |MIRSAD ALI Principal |THE UNICOM SCHOOL RUSTAM MARDAN 313 | MUHAMMAD YOUNAS HM |MEESAQ SCHOOL MARDAN CAMPUS MARDAN 

—__|AL FAROOO CHILDREN ACADEMY SHAHBAZ GARHI DAR E ARQAM SCHOOLS GARHI KAPURA 278 |WAQAR HUSSAIN Princinal | a 314 |MS KASHIF IQBAL Inchar | Os nPus, MARDAN 

279 |FAZAL ULLAH Principal Nesta ISLAM MODEL SCHOOL GUIAR GARHI 315|MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN | Incharge |HORIZON PUBLIC SCHOOL TAKHT BHAI MARDAN 

ROOTS MILLENNIUM SCHOOL MARBLE ARCH 
iN Principal |MIS SCHOt iT 280 | AZIZ UR REHMA rincipa JL SYSTEM CHARSADA CHOWK MARDAN —|316| MUHAMMAD HAMDAN | Incharge |Poa™ Mul 

281 | ARSAL HAYAT KAKAKHEL Principal |THE YAQEEN MODEL SCHOOL BAKHSHALI MARDAN 317 |MUHAMMAD HAMZA. Principal | SHIFA MODEL SCHOOL BAGHDADA MARDAN 

282|MUHAMMAD YASEEN | Principal [CENTER FOR SPEECH & HEARING MARDAN 318 |ABUL KHAZIM Principal Matban MILLAT GRAMMAR SCHOOL RUSTAM 
INSIGHT LEARNING MODEL ACADEMY IKRAM PUR WORKING FOLKS GRAMMAR H/S SCHOOL 319/DR. ASHFAG AHMAD Principal 283 MUHAMMAD JEBRAN | Incharge [EO a AAT BHAI MARDAN 

MERRY LAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM, 
IRSHAD ALI ‘ 284 IR Principal [TORU STANDARD HIGH SCHOOL TORU MARDAN 320 |SABIR KHAN Principal |e HUSSAIN SWART 

285 |SABIR MASIH HM | EDWARD COLLEGE SCHOOL BAGHDADA MARDAN 321|ZAFAR ALI Principal eee STARS ACADEMY SAWALDHER 
THE LEADERS INTERNATIONAL SC 286 | AVAZ ALI HM aban HOOL & COLLEGE 322 |MUKAMMAD SAEED Principal ZONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL GARYALA MARDAN 

; UMMUL KFIAIR ISLAMIC ACADEMY GARHI KAPORA INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY jpal 
287 |NASEER ULLAH JAN Principal | ARDAN 323 /SADAF AFSAR Principal 151 aMABAD SCHOOL MARDAN CAMPUS 
788 [UZMA AMBREEN Principal [SIS MODEL SCHOOL BAGHDADA MARDAN 324 | MUHAMMAD TARIG AMIN] Principal |ANS| DEGREE COLLEGE MARDAN 

THE MODERNAGE SCHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM, MUSLIM GLOBAL SCIENCE MODEL COLLEGE BUNER ROAD 
289 /SAJ. ‘i * 325 |ABDUS SALAM Principal JAD AHMAD Principal | sap, MARDAN nelpa! |RUSTAM MARDAN 

GOVT. HIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS (SWAB!) 

326 [RAHIDULLAH Principal [G. HS SWABI 353 SAAIR ALI HM _ |G. HSJAGAN NATH SWABI 
327 [ARIF ULLAH HM |G.HSMANERI BALA SWABI 354 |MUITABA AMIN Principal |G. FIDA MUHAMMAD KHAN H 5 YAR HUSSAIN 
328 |GHSS SALEEM KHAN | Principal [G. HSS SALEEM KHAN SWABI 355|GULZAR ALI Principal |G. H5 NO. 2 YAR HUSSAIN SWABI 
325 [UBAID ULLAH KHAN HM __ |G. HSNO. 2 SALEEM KHAN SWABI 356 |AZMAT ALAM Principal |G. H55 AVUB KHAN KILLI SWABI 
330 [ABOUR RAKIM Principal |G. HS SERAI SWABI 357 | LAIQ ZAMAN HM _ |G. HS ASOTA SHARIF SWABI 
331) ANWAR ULLAH Principal |G. HSS MANSABDAR SWABI 358|MUHAMMAD ADIL SHAH HM G. HS DODHER SWAB! 

332 [TILAWAT SHAH Principal [G. HS KERNAL SHER KHAN KILLI SWABI 359 | WAHID MUHAMMAD HM _ |G. HS BEESAK [GADOON) SWABI 
333 [ZA ULLAH Principal |G, HSS KALU KHAN SWABI 360 |JAMSHED ALI HM _ |G. H5GAIAI (GADOON) SWAaI 
334 [MUHAMMAD NAZEER | Principal [G. HSS ADINA SWABI 361 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR _| Principal |G. CENTENNIAL MODEL H 5S MARGHUZ 
335 [ABDUL ALI KHAN Principal |G. H55 ISMAILA SWAGI 362 [MUHAMMAD QUAESH | Principal |G. HS 5 THAND KOI SWABI 
336 [SHAMIN ALI Principal |G. H'5 PARMOLI SWABI 363 |SAWAR KHAN HM |G. 5 DALORI GADOON SWaBi 
337 [ANWAR ZAMAN Principal [G. HSS NARANLI SWABI 364 |IFTICHAR ALI Principal [G. H 5 HUND SWABI 
338 [LAIQ ZAMAN Principal |G. H'S SHEWA SWABI 365 [ATTA ULLAH HM _ |G. H5 GANI CHATRA (GADOON) SWABI 
339 [MUTAHIR SHAH Principal |G, HSS SHEIKH JANA SWABI 366] ALI SAID MASHWANI Principal |G. H 5 5 JEHANGIRA SWABI 
340|MUHAMMAD YOUSAF_| Principal |G. HS TURLANDI SWABI 367 |SAID RAHMAN HM |G. H5 BAZAR SWABI 
341 [ALIZAR KHAN Principal |G. HS § TARAKAl SWABI 368M. SALEEM Principal [G. HSS MANERI PAYAN SWABI 
342) FAZLI AMIN HM G. HS MANAG! SWAB! 369) AMJAD ALI Principal |G. HS NO.2 TORDHER SWABI 

343 [ASAD ULLAH Principal |G. HSS DAGAI SWABI 370 [JAAN BAHADAR HM |G, HS SPIN KANI SWABI 
344 [ANWAR ALI Principal |G. HS 5 SIMANDARI SWABI 371 MUHAMMAD NAEEM HM _ |G. H5 SHERA GHUND SWABI 
345 |ZAHID ALI Principal [G.H 55 PANIPIA SWABI 372 [Aziz AHMAD HM _ |G. H5 ING. 3 YAR HUSSAIN SWABI 
346 [AZIZ UL HAG Principal |G, HS SHAH MANSOOR SWABI 373 |IMSANULLAH HM _ |G. HS BADA GADOON SWABI 
347 |ZARI AMAN Principal |G. H SZAIDA SWAAI 374 AMIR UL MULK HM _ |G. H5 BOGA SWABI 
348| MUHAMMAD FAROOQ | Principal [G. HS MARGHUZ SWABI 375 [AKHTAR ALI SHAH HM [G.H5 KALA SWABI 
349|MUHAMMAD ZAKIR _| Principal [G. HSS GAR MUNARA SWABI 376 |MUSHTAG AHMAD HM |G. H5 SHEA DARA SWABI 
350|MUHAMMAD FARID | Principal [G. HS § KALABAT SWABI 377 | AVAZ AHMAD HM |G. H5 PAK KAVA SWABI 
351[NASIM MUHAMMAD | Principal |G. HS KOTHA SWABI 378 | RAB NAWAZ HM _|G.H5 LAHOR SHARQI SWABI 
352 [AKABAR ALI Principal [G. HSS NO.1 TOP! SWABI 379 |AMIAD ALI KHAN HM _ |G. H5.NO. 2 MANERI PAYAN SWABI 
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380 /|BRAR MUHAMMAD HM [G.H 5 PEHURE HEMLIT TOP! SWABI 404 JEHAN ALI HM _ |G. H5GOHAR ABAD ISMAILA SWABI 
381 |ZAHOOR AHMAD HM |G. HS BATAKARA SWABI 405|SYED ADNAN AHMAD | Principal |G. HSS GULO DHERI SWAAI 
382 |GUL NAWAZ KHAN Principal |G. HS MAINI SWABI 406 |SABIR KHAN HM |G. HS AZARGI SWABI 
383 |RAHIM ZADA Principal }G.H S BALA SWABI 407 |SIRAI MUHAMMAD HM G, HS YAQUBI SWAG! 

384 |GOHAR HAYAT Principal |G.H 55 BAM KHEL SWAB! 408 /FAZAL MABOOD HM. IG, HSNO, 2 ZAIDA SWABI 

385 [SHAFQAT ALI KHAN Principal |G. H 5 PABAINI SWABI 409|SHAD ALI HM |G. HSNO. 2 DAGI SWABI 

386 | JAMILUR REHMAN Principal |G. H SJHANDA SWABI 410] FAYAZ AHMAD HM een MUHAMMAD MUAZAM H.S KADD| 

387 | KHALIL UR REHMAN HM. G.H 5 MALIK ABAD (GADOON) SWABI 411)/SOHAIL AHMAD KHAN HM. 'G. HS MAZGHUND GADOON SWABI 

388 | TARIQ HAYAT Principal |G.H 5S GANDAF SWABI 412 )SUBHAN ULLAH HM G. HS PANJMAN SWAB! 

389 |MUNHAMIR KHAN Principal |G.H 55 KABGANI SWABI 413 |HUSSAIN ALI HM G. HS ANBAR SWABI 

390 HAFIZ ISHTIAQ AHMAD _| Principal [G. H 5 5 NARO BANDA (GADOON) SWAGI 414 | FAZLI RABBI HM |G. HS SARD CHEENA SWABI 
391 |MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ. Principal |G. HS 5 UTLA(GADOON) SWAB 415 |NADEEM AKHTAR HM G. HS GHULAMA SWABI 

392 |ABDUR RAZIQ Principal |G. H § 5 CHANAI (GADGON) SWABI 46 |IMTIAZ ALI KHAN HM _[G.H5SHAH DAD KILL SWABI 
393 (MUHAMMAD TAYEB | Principal [G. HS LAHOA SWABI 417 [SHAMS FAROOQ HM |G. HSNO. 2 TOP! SWABI 
394 | MUHAMMAD NAWAZ HM__|G.HS HARYAN SWABI 418 |WISAL KHAN HM |G. HS ALLA DHER SWAAl 
395 |ABDUL RAZIQ. Principal |G. HS SHEIKH DHERI SWABI 419 /HABIB UR REHMAN HM G. HS GHAZI KOT SWAB 

396 |ISLAM BAHADAR Principal |G. HS 5 KUNDASWABI 420/HUMAYER KHAN Principal |G. HSS HAMLET SWABI 

397 |NIAZ WALI Principal |G. 155 BEKA SWABI 421 [SHAD ALI KHAN HM |G. HSKALU DHERI SWABI 
398 | MUTAHIA SHAH Principal [G.H § 5 MANKI SWABI 422 | MUKHTIAR ALI HM _ |G. HS DEWAL GARHI GADOON swaal 
399 | ZAKIR ULLAH HM. G.HSTANO SWABI 423 |/FAZAL SHER HM G. HS MATHRA BACHAI SWABI 

400 |FAGIR MUHAMMAD | Principal [G. HSS TOROHER SWAAI 424 (SYED UL AMIN HM _ |G. HS NAIK NAM SWABI 
401) ANWAR SHAH Principal |G. H5 5 JALSAI SWAB 425 |GOHAR HAYAT Principal |G. HSS BAMKHEL SWABI 

402 [SHAH JEHAN HM [G.HSJALBAl SWABI 426 |ABDUR RAZIO Principal |G. 5 § CHANAI SWABI 
403 | ARSHAD ALI HM. G. HS SUDHER SWABI 427) NIAZ ALI KHAN Principal }G. HSS DOBIAN SWABI 

PRIVATEHIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS (SWAB!) 

428 |USMAN ALI Principal | ME SCHOLARS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL KERNAL SHER | 46 Iya zaHHi0 UR REHMAN | Incharge |KARNAL SHER KHAN CADET COLLEGE SWABI 
KHAN KILLI SWABI 

425 | MUHAMMAD TARIQ. Principal |THE JINNAH MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE ZAIDA SWABI 466)/NOOR UL AMIN Principal alba sue ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

430|JAVID HUSSAIN Principal {SKYLINE SCHOOL SYSTEM GANDAF SWABI 467 |ADAM KHAN Principal wen EDUCATION MODEL SCHOOL KADDI 

UMAR SHAHEED MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGH ; ; 431 |QAISAR ALI incharge |HIRA MODEL SCHOOL YAR HUSSAIN SWAB! 468 |DOST MUHAMMAD KHAN | Principal |/WPT n er swan 

432 |FAYYAZ AHMAD Principal |THE SCHOLARS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL DAGA\ SWaB!| 465|RAFIQ.ULLAH Principal | )ISLIM EDUCATION SCHOOL GULU DHERI 

433 |ZIA UR REHMAN Principal |THE QUAID-E-AZAM PUBLIC SCHOOL SWABI 470)SYED MUHTARAM SHAH Principal was RQZATUL ELM PUBLIC SCHOOL MANRI 

434, | SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD Principal |THE JAN MODEL SCHOOL YAR HUSSAIN SWABI 471) /HSANULLAH BACHA Principal havin STAR MODEL SCHOOL BAMKHEL 

|THE QUAID INTERNATIONAL MODEL SCHOOL LAHOR QUAID E AZAM PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 435 ANWAR ALI Principal | ine 472|MATLOOB ALI KHAN Principal [oo risa swencn 

436 |SIKANDAR IRFAN Principal | PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SWABI 473|GOHAR ALI HM. ri FARSI EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY TOP! 

ile] GLI R 437 |AMAN ZEB Principal wae NEERS ENGLISH GRAMMAR SCHOOL MARGHUZ | 474} Man FAROOQ Principal [HOPE COLLEGE OF SCIENCES THANDKOI SWABI 

438 |MuHaMMan SHAH NAWAZ | Principal |DARVISH PUBLIC SCHOOL MANKI SWABI 475 |GUL SHARAF KHAN Principal Swan Trae PUBLIC SCHOOL 2AIDA 

_ PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC HIGHER 
439 | AGBAS KHAN Principal NATIONAL CHILDREN ACADEMY BAJA SWABI 476/SIKANDAR IRFAN Principal SECONDARY SCHOOL SWABI 

440| ARIF Principal nana ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL & COLLEGE MANERI | 4 eee NAWAZ | Incharge |NEW PARADISE MODEL SCHOOL TOP! SWAB! 

; TAI MUHAMMAD INSTITUTE OF MODERN 
441/SANA UL HAQ Principal SUBLIME PUBLIC SCHOOL TOPI SWABI 478) MUHAMMAD YASEEN Principal EDUCATION SYSTEM LAHOR SWABI 

442| KHURSHED ANWAR Principal |MILLAT PUBLIC SCHOOL TORDHER SWABI 479 MOHAMMAD SALIM Principal |BRANIAC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TOP! SWAB! 

443 |4T COL (R} Principal |FALU! FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL swaal 480 | MUHAMMAD TARIQ Incharge |THE EVER GREEN MODEL SCHOOL SERAI SWABI MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR P nenaree 

444 | HASSAN RAZA Principal |AL- FAISAL MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MANERI WABI | 481|lIAZ ALI Principal |SHAHEEN MODEL SCHOOL DAGAI SWAB! 

445 |FIDA MUHAMAMD Principal |AL-BADAR MODEL SCHOOL SHEWA ADDA SWABI 482) ALTAF HUSSAIN Principal |DAR-E-AROAM SWAaI CITY CAMPUS SWABI 

SMART INTERNATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY - 446|M IBAHEEM Incharge | ool THAND Kol siwAal 483|RFAN GHANI Principal |DAR-E-ARQAM KARNAL SHER KILL SWABI 

447 |LAL MUHAMMAD Principal |SAHIB ZADA MODEL SCHOOL KUNDA SWABI 484) /FTIKHAR AMIN Principal ava GADEER KHAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL TOPI 

jag|MUHAMMAD SAID | JAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR HIGHER STUDIES TO>PI ags|MERRYLAND princes {MERRY LAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM, 
|AWAN pal |swasi INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL | '"™"'P®' lyag HUSSAIN SWABI 

443 |MISAL KHAN Principal |SHAHEEN MODEL HIGH SCHOOL YAR HUSSAIN SWABI | 486/PAZIR ALI HM lien SECONDARY SCHOOL, PANS PIR 

450/AMIAD ALI Principal Miracle ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL DAGAl 487| BASHIR ALI Principal |THE LEGENDS EDUCATION SYSTEM KSK SWABI 

451) AKHTAR SHER SABA Principal |AL-MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL DOBIAN SWABI 488 | BILAL SHAMS Principal |THE ORBIT SCHOOL THANDKO! SWABI 

Pi N 452|HAMID AKRAM Principal |PASBAN MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ZAROBI | 444 |MUHAMMAD AAMIR | rincipel |SHAHZAD CHILDREN ACADEMY LAHOR SWABI 
SWAAl SHAHZAD 

453 |\JAZ ARIF Principal | AL-HUDA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL MAINI SWABI 490 |MUNIR KHAN Principel THE caEAT EDUCATION SYSTEM SHEIKH JANA 

454|MOMIN KHAN Principal |2ONAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ISMAILA SWABI 492 |MAZHAR ALI KHAN Principel |ABBAS EDUCATION SYSTEM JEHANGIRA SWABI 
1G! SI HI 455|MUHAMMAD FAWAD. | Principal eee HER SECONDARY SCHOOL & COLLEGE TOROHER | 465 /aacuin AHMAD Principel |HOPE SCHOOL SYSTEM, SHEWA SWABI 

AL MUSLIM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL & COLLEGE 
456 /NISAR ULHAQ. Principal SHEWA ADDA SWagl 493 )MURTAZA YASEEN Principel |THE EMPERTS SCHOOL DOBIAN LAHOR SWABI 

457 OR TAHIR Principal }SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE THAND KOI SWAGI | 494/MA. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ, | Principe! ewan MONTESSORI SCHOOL ISMAILA 

[SHAUKAT MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL KALU KHAN AR-RAHEEM INTERNATIONAL MODEL SCHOOL 
458 IF ALI rincipal ‘incipe ASIFA Principal |e amy 495|SHABIR MURAMMAD | Principal [UPS 

459 |AIAZ MUHAMMAD Principal |THE MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL MAINI SWABI 496) MUHAMMAD LUQMAN Principal | CONCEPTS SCHOOL SHEWA ADA RAZAA SWABI 

460 | WARIS KHAN Principal |KHYBER MODEL SCHOOL KOTHA SWABI 497|NOUMN MUHAMMAD | Principal enweweel DEL HIGH SCHOOL KERNAL SHER 

461| GUL SHARAF KHAN Principal |THE QUAID-£-AZAM PUBLIC SCHOOL ZAIDA SWAAl 488 GOHAR ALI Principal |QUATABA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOTHA SWABI 

462 | ASHRAF KHAN Principal ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY GANDAF SWAal 4gq|JOHAR AL! Principal WaB MODEL SCHOOL TURLAND! RAZAR 

463 |/MUZAMMIL KHAN Principal | MOON LIGHT PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL TOP! SWABI 500)/TAIMUR KHAN Principel | AL BASARAT PUBLIC SCHOOL DOBIYAN SWABI 

464 | MENHAD ALI Principal |ISMAILA MODEL SCHOOL ISMAILA SWABI 501|LAIQ ZAMAN Incharge |'CRA HUFFAZ SECONDARY SCHOOL YAR 
HUSSAIN LAHOR SWABI 

Page 4 of 8 



502 | FAIZ MUHAMMAD Principal |ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL ZAROBI SWABI 546 |ATTA UR RAHMAN. Principal |THE COLLEGIATE GROUP OF SCHOOLS SWABI 

503 |ZAHOOR UL ISLAM Principal {TOROHER MODEL SCHOOL TORDHER SWABI 547 |NASIR ALI Principal Naa SCHOOL SYSTEM GADOON TOP! 
504/GULZAR ALI Principal THE MUSLIM MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BEKA 548 | AKHTAR AMIN Principal THE ORBIT GROUP OF SCHOOLS LAHOR CAMPUS 

SWABI LAHOR SWiABI 

505 |GULZAR ALI Principal |ALLAMA IQBAL MODEL SCHOOL SHEWA SWABI 549 |SHAH KHALID HM SALATURA SCHOOL AND COLLEGE LAHOR SWABI 

506 | QASIM KAMAL Principal DAR ULILM PREMIUM LAHOR SWABI 550 }HARIS AHMAD KHAN Principal THE SMART SCHOOL SHEWA ADDA CAMPUS 
RAZAR SWAB! 

507 |SHAHID MUHAMMAD | Principal |HIRA MODEL SCHOOL KERNAL SHER KILL! SWABI 551 |QUAID ALI Principal |AtFALAH EDUCATION SYSTEM KALU KHAN RAZAR SWABI 
508 |OR MUHAMMAD SHARIF! Principal | CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL MANKI SWABI 552 vA 2AHID WR Principal |SAEED PUBLIC SCHOOL YAR HUSSAIN SWABI 

; ; THE VISION SCHOOL FOR BOVS & GIRLS KEANAL SHER INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL ISMAILA 
509 | IMTIAZ ULLAH Principal KILL SWABI 553 SYED WAQAR AHMAD Principal RAZZAR SWABI 

SCOUTS PUBLIC SCHOOL YAR HUSSAIN RA: A 510 |SANA ULLAH Principal. |THE IRA SCHOOL & COLLEGE TOROHER SWABI 554 ]ASAD ALI Principal | aBl RAZA 
MUHKAMMMAD RASHID. . SYED NISAR HUSSAIN ey ADVANCE EDUCATION SCHOOL SYSTEM ANBAR 511 een Principal |SYEG EDUCATION ACADEMY SWAG! 555 oan Principal | 

512 |USAMA AHMAD Incharge |SUFFAH MODEL SCHOOL ADINA SWABI 556 |RAHATULLAH Principal |THE MERIDIAN SCHOOL TORDHER SWABI 
FALCON INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Princi I 513 |GOHAR JAMAL rincipal |KHUBU KHEL MODEL SCHOOL BAMKHEL SWAB! 557 MUHAMMAD RASHEED Incharge PALODHAND SWABI 

ee THE QUAID INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 
1! i 514|MUHAMMAD AATIF Principal |LEADS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM TOPI SWABI 553 |MUHAMMAD KASHIF Incharge TECHNOLOGY KUNDA SWABI 

515 |MUSHTAQ ALI Principal |IQAA SCHOOL DOBIAN SWABI 559 |/MUHAMMAD SULEMAN Principal |AIR INTERNATIONAL SCHOGL MAINI SWAB! 

RASHID AHMAD oe MUHAMMAD FARHAN ee 
516 FAROOAI Principal |GADOGON CHILDREN ACADEMY UTLA (GADGON) SWABI 560 DILDAR Principal |HADAF COLLEGE SWABI 

517 |KACHKOL BAHADAR Principal |THE READERS SCHOOL SWABI 561} UBAIDULLAH Principal THE RIGHT WAY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SYSTEM PANIMAN SWAB! 
A IN 518 |SYED ISHAQ SHAH Principal | ‘NINH MODEL SCHOOL &. COLLEGEYAR HUSSA 562 JQAISAR RAHMAN JADOON| Principal [THE ORBIT SCHOOL TOP CAMPUS SWAB! 

519 |MUHAMMAD JAZ Principal |SUN SHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL SHEWA SWABI 563 | SADDAM HUSSAIN Principal Swag INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GADOON 

; ___ [UNIVERSITY GROUP OF SCHOOLS (SWABI 520/MUHAMMAD ISHAQ | Principal |PAKISTAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SWABI 564 ]SAUADAHMAD KHAN | Principal | ae eh caer SWAG 

521)SHER AFSAR Principal |ALF-I-SANI EDUCATION SYSTEM SHEWA ADDA SWABI 565 | SULAIMAN KHAN Principal |SHAHEEN MODEL SCHOOL PABAINI SWABI 

$22 |JAVID ALI Principal |SESWA MODEL SCHOOL SHEWA SWABI 566 |SYED NADEEM KAMRAN Principal Sonal SCHOOL ANBAR CAMPUS KUNDA 

523 | AMJAD HUSSAIN Principal |MISALI PUBLIC SCHOOL GOHATI SWABI 567 |ASFANDIAA Principal |MY SCHOOL KARNAL SHER KILLI SWABI 

524|MUHAMMAD ATI. —_| Principal [RURAL DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY MODEL SCHOOL 568 |NASEER AHMAD Incharge |FAHAD CHILOREN ACADEMY RAZAR SWABI 
MARGHUZ SWABI 

$25 |AVAZ ALI Principal |KALU KHAN MODEL SCHOOL KALU KHAN SWABI s6|MUHAMMADJUNAID | Principat Sana MODEL SCHOOL GANGODHER PUL 

526 | KALEEM ULLAH Principal [JANSONS PUBLIC SCHOOL GOHATI SWAB! 570|NAHEED AKHTAR Principal |HIGH MINDED SCHOOL UTLA SWABI 
527 | KHALID SHAHZAD Principal THE FRONTIER ENGLISH GRAMMAR SCHOOL BAM KHEL 571 |NOOR ULHAKEEM Principal THE ORBIT SCHOOL SHEWA ROAD CAMPUS 

SWAB! SWAB! 
528 |AWAL KHAN Principal Cwacr INTERNATIONAL MODEL SCHOOLTORDHER | <> lacie SHAHZAD Principal |HAMOAN GROUP OF COLLEGES SWAG! 

529|MUHAMMAD AMIN. | Principal. |THE PARADISE SCHOOL SHEWA ADDA SWABI 873 |ABDUL KHALIO Principal |THE PRIDE COLLEGE SYSTEM SWABI 

530 MUHAMMAD ARIF Principal |SHAHEEN EDUCATION ACADEMY SHEIKH JANASWABI | 574 | MAROOF SHAH Principal oer PUBLIC SCHOOL PAK KAYA LAHOR 

531)/MUHAMMAD AMIN HM MAHTAB KHURSHID MEMORIAL SCHOOL KOTHASWABI | 575 SHAHID AMIN. Principal Sener ISLAMIC ACADEMY GULO DHERI 

, DAR E ARGAM SCHOOL JEHANGIRA CAMPUS 
IL KH. ‘ipal YAR HUSSAIN MODEL SCHOOL USS) SWABI S76 'HAR AL! iT 532 [DUR JAMIL KHAN Principal |YAR HUSSAIN MODE YAR HUSSAIN SWAB! MAZHAR ALI KHAN ncharee | awa swac 

933 |KHALIO ALI Principal [SAHARA MODEL SCHOOL SARD CHINA SWABI 577 |SHER AFSAR KHAN Principal Mantawan OF SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES 

534 | MUKHTIAR ALI Incharge |ZIKRA MODEL SCHOOL BALL YAQOOBI SWABI 578 |IQBAL HUSSAIN Principal |ISLAMIA MODEL SCHOOL NARANII SWAB! 

535 |BACHA HAYAT Principal |THE FOSTERS MODEL SCHOOL ZAIDA SWABI 579|MUHAMMAD ZAID KHAN | Principal |THE SPIRIT SCHOOL ZAIDA CAMPUS SWAB! 
SHAUKAT MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGHER 

IMJAD ALI Inch: AIMS INTERNATIONAL MODEL SCHOOL SERAI SWABI 580 IF ALI Pri 536 | AMJAD A\ incharge |AIMS INTERNATIONA‘ RAI SWA ASIF ALI rincpel |e CoNpARY scHeOL KALU fo-aN SWABl 

537 |AKHTAR MUNIR Principal |IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL PARMOLI SWABI 581 |KACHKOL BAHADAR Principal | THE READER'S COLLEGE SWABI 

538 | AHMAD NAWAZ Principal |OXBRIDGE ISLAMIC GRAMMAR SCHOOL TOP! SWABI 582 |FIDA MUHAMAMD Principal AL BADAAR MODEL SCHOOL SHEWA ADDA SWABI 

539|MUHAMMAD ZAHID | Principal |AL-AZHAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL KALU KHAN SWAB! —_| 583 |SIKANDIAR HAYAT Principal tea OF SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 
540 |/FAHAD ULLAH Principal AL HAQ ISLAMIC MODEL SCHOOL SHAH MANSOOR 584 |MUZAMMIL KHAN Principal MOON LIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE TOP! 

SWAB! swaail 
541|ZAHIR MUHAMMAD — | Principal |MARHABA SCHOOL TOP! SWABI 585 |QAISAR ALI incharge |HIRA MODEL SCHOOL YAR HUSSAIN SWABI 

542 [TARIQ.USMAN Principal |THE LIGHT HOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KALU KHAN SWABI | 586 [MUHAMMAD AMIN Principal |THE PARADISE COLLEGE SHEWA ADDA SWAB! 
THE GUAID INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL TARAKAI SAHIB ZADA MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 543] MUHAMMAD SALMAN | Principal JO 587 | LAL MUHAMMAD Principal | von ewan 
THE QUAID INTERNATIONAL MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE . MEEZAN INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC HIGHER 544|WAQAS AHMAD Principal | aot 588 |2AIN MUHAMMAD Principe ee 

545 SHAH FAHAD Principal THE KHYBER ISLAMIC PUBLIC SCHOOL MANERI BALA 

swaABI 
GOVT. HIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY [NOWSHERA) 

589 [D2 MUHAMMAD NASIR | Principal [G. HS NO. 1 NOWSHERA CANTT 603 MR, UBAID ULLAH Principal [G. H 5 5 ADAMZAl NOWSHERA 
590 [ISHTIAG AHMAD Principal |G. HSNO. 2 NOWSHERA CANTT 604 |GHS MUGHALKI HM [G.H5 MUGHALKI NOWSHERA 
591 |MUHAMMAD SAEED | Principal |G. HSS AC CENTRE NOWSHEAA CANTT 605 |ALTAF QADIR HM |G. H5INZARI NOWSHERA 
592 |IHSAN ULLAH Principal |G. HSS NO. 1 NOWSHERA KALAN 606 |IFTIKHAR ALI HM _ |G. HS SHAH KOT NOWSHERA 
593 [MR JAVED KHAN HM _ |G. HS SAMANDAR GARHI NOWSHERA 607 [MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HM |G. HSJAROGA NOWSHERA 
504] BASHIR AHMAD Principal [G. HS BADRASHI NOWSHERA 608 |JEHANGIR KHAN Principal (G. HS KHESHG! BALA NOWSHERA 
595 |ZAIN ULLAH Principal |G. H 55 ZIARAT KAKA SAHIB NOWSHERA 609 IRSHAD ALI HM G. HS AFRIDO KILL] NOWSHERA 

596 | MUHAMMAD AYUB SHAH Principal |G. HSS PIA SABAG NOWSHERA 610 | KHALID KHAN HM _ |G. H5 MIAN ESA NOWSHERA 
597 |MINHAJ UD DIN Principal |G. HSS MANKI SHARIF NOWSHERA 611 )JAVED HM G. HS WAZIR GARHI NOWSHERA 

598 |HAROON UR RASHEED | HM _|G.HSKHAISARI NOWSHERA 612 |ZULFIQAR AHMAD HM _ |G. 15 NAWAN KILL NOWSHERA 
599 |FAROOG ANWAR Principal |G. HS AMANGARH NOWSHERA 613 | HAMEED KHAN HM _ |G. H5 DHERI KATTI KHEL NOWSHERA 
600 | ASGHAR ALI KHAN Principal |G. HS 5 PIA PAI NOWSHERA 614|FAZIL SHAH HM G. HS WATTAR NOWSHERA 

601 KAMRAN Principal G. HS AZA KHEL BALA NOWSHERA 615 |HIZRAN SHOUKAT HM G. HS MANAHI AKORA KHATTAK NOWSHERA 

602 )INAM AYAZ Principal |G. HS 5 AZA KHEL PAYAN NOWSHERA 616|IMTIAZ AHMAD HM G. HSNO.2 SHAIDU NOWSHERA 
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617 [IMAD UL HAG Principal [G. HS § PUSHTOON GARHI NOWSHERA 647 [ASIM JAN HM __[G.H5 LASQUA COLONY AMAN GAAH NSA 
618 | SHER YAZDAN Principal [G. HS 5 DAGI BANDA NOWSHERA 648 | NAIMAT ULLAH HM |G. HS ZARA MIANA NOWSHERA 
619 |FAZAL HUSSAIN Principal [6,15 PABBI NOWSHERA 643 | ABRAR HUSSAIN Hiv |G. Hs ISLAMABAD (MISRI BANDA) NSA 
620|SYED GULNAWAB SHAH | Principal |G. HS S MOHIB BANDA NOWSHERA 650|RAHMAT ULLAH Principal [G. H§ § KOTAR PAN NOWSHERA 
621|MIAN ZIA UD DIN Principal [G. HS § JALLOZAl NOWSHERA 651/ASHFAQ ALI HM |G. HS KHAT KILLI NOWSHERA 
622) DR. RIZWAN ALAM Principal |G.H5 5 SPIN KHAK NOWSHERA 652 JAN MUHAMMAD HM G. HS DARWAZGAI NOWSHERA. 

623 | SYED IQBAL SHAH Principal |G. H SS KOTLI SALEH KHANA NOWSHERA 653 | MUHAMMAD TARIQ Principal [@. SHAHEEO ALI ABBAS HS DAG BEHSUD NSA 
624) MUHAMMAD ARIF Principal |G.H 5 TARU JABBA NOWSHERA 654} FAZALGHAFFAR HM G, SHAHEED M. WASEEM H 5 PIR PAI NSR 

625 | ABDUL QADIR Principal |G. HS ALI BAIG NOWSHERA 655 |/ABDURRAHIM HM G. HS ZANDO BANDA NOWSHERA 

oe _ G. SHAHEED SHER SHAH H 5 5 DAK ISMAIL KHEL gag|/AVAD KHAN Principal |G. HSS AKBAR PURA NOWSHERA 656] MUHAMMAD sAvYAR | Principal [One 
627 |SYED SHAH HUSSAIN SHA) Principal |G.H 5 5 KHESHG! PAYAN NOWSHERA 657 | MUHAMMAD SALEEM Principal |G. HS S$ KURVI NOWSHERA 

628 |SYED BASHIR KAMAL Principal |G. H 5 § RISALPUR NOWSHERA 658 | ZAHID IOBAL Principel |G. SHAHEED WASEEM IQBAL H $5 TARKHA NSA. 

629 |ASHFAQ AHMAD HM G.H 5 GANDERI PAYAN NOWSHERA 659)ABDUL HAFEEZ HM G. HS HAMZA RASHAKA NOWSHERA, 

630 }IQBAL HUSSAIN Principal |G.H5 5 RASHAKAl NOWSHERA 660} /RSHAD ALI HM 'G. HS SHEIKHAN NOWSHERA 

631 | ALI AHMAD Principal |G. H S BARA BANDA NOWSHERA 661)/WALI UL HAG HM 'G. HS WALA] NOWSHERA 

632 | FAIZ AHMAD KHAN Principal |G. CENTENNIAL MODEL H 5 AKORA KHATTAK NSR- 662 | MAZHAR ALI HM G. HS KANDI TAZA DIN NOWSHERA 

633 |RANA BAZ KHAN Principal |G.H S BAGHBAN PURA AKORA KHATTAK NOWSHERA 663 | MUHAMMAD SAYYAR HM. 'G. HS SADIQ ABAD GHALLA DHER NOWSHERA 

634 [RAZ ALI SHAH Principal |G. H 55 MALI KHEL BALA NOWSHERA 664 |NIAZ ALI HM _ |G. HS SAADAT ABAD KHESHGI NOWSHERA 
635 |HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALIK Principal |G. H 5 5 MARHATTI BANDA NOWSHERA 665 ]AR|F ULLAH HM G.HSSPIN KAN] KHURD NOWSHERA 

636 |HAMID ZADA Principal |G. HS MISRI BANDA NOWSHERA 666 | MUHAMMAD FAHIM: Principal |G. HS KANA KHEL NOWSHERA 

637 |MUSHARAF KHAN Principal |G.H 55 SHAIDU NOWSHERA 667 | AMJAD ALI HM G. HS NARRI NOWSHERA 

638 |SHAFIQ UN NABI Prinelpal |G. HS JEHANGIRA ROAD NOWSHERA 668 ||QBAL HUSSAIN HM G.HSBAKHTAI NOWSHERA 

639 |IHSAN AHMAD Principal |G. HS 5 KHAIRABAD NOWSHERA 669 | FIDA MUHAMMAD HM G.HS PALOSI PAYAN NOWSHERA 

640 |ABDUR RAHIM Principal |G. HS KAH] NOWSHERA 670/Z1A UR RAHMAN HM G.HS PAF ACADEMY RISALPUR NOWSHERA 

gai | NASEER ULLAH Principal [G. HS 5 NIZAM PUR NOWSHERA 671 |ALI ZAMAN Him _ |G. HS ASC COLONY NOWSHERA 
642 |AZIZ-UR-RAHMAN Principal [G. H$ § JABB| NOWSHERA 672) OR. HSAN ULLAN Him _ |G. HS CAMP KOROONA NOWSHERA 
643 |SALIM KHAN HM G. HS PAHAAI KATT) KHEL NOWSHERA 673 | ASGHAR ALI KHAN Principal |G. HSS PIRPAI NOWSHERA 

644 | IHTISHAM UL HAQ. Principal |G. HSS ZAKHI GABRISTAN NOWSHERA 674) IHSAN ULLAH Principal |G. HS 5 NO.1 NOWSHERA KALAN 

645 |RAHMAT ULLAH HM G. HS BEHRAM KALE NOWSHERA 675 |/NASEER ULLAH Principal |G. HS 5 NIZAMPUR NOWSHERA 

Gag |NIAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN HM |G. HS MULLA /LL| NOWSHERA 
PRIVATE HIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY (NOWSHERA) 

676 | MUHAMMAD ISMAIL Principal | HAQQANIA HIGH SCHOOL AKORA KHATTAK NOWSHERA | 705|AFTAB ASGHAR KHAN Principal |JALAL MODEL SCHOOL GANDER! RISALPUR NSR 

677 |SHAKILA SALAMAT Principal | CHRIST CHURCH HIGH SCHOOL NOWSHERA 706 [avin ALI Principal [UMMAH CHILOREN ACADEMY SORIA KHEL NSR 

678/MUHAMMAD IDREES | Principal |AL-RABIAH & AL-HAJIRI ORPHANS SCHOOL PABBINSR |707/HAROON LR RASHEED | Principal | ANEEN MODEL SCHOOL MUGHAL 

679 |KATEB KHAN Incharge |HIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL NOWSHERA CITY 708 | IMRAN KHAN Principal ateeien M PUBLIC SCHOOL HAKIM 

680 | AQEEL GEORGE Principal ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL RISALPUR CANTT NOWSHERA | 709|NOORSHAD KHAN Principal Nowenean COLLEGE & SCHOOL (ICS) 

— AL TAHSEEN ISLAMIC CHILDREN ACADEMY 681|NAEEM ULLAH Incharge TAMIR E MILLAT ACADEMY AKORA KHATTAK NOWSHERA|710|WASEEM MUHAMMAD | Principal J Thrvranys MIC CTO 

682 | SHAOOR KHAN Principal |LITTLE SCHOLAR ACADEMY KAHI NOWSHERA 711 ]ABID HUSSAIN Principal osetia PUBLIC SCHOOL RASHAKA 

__ |HAQGANIA HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 683 | FARHAN ALI Principal |AL-HAG PUBLIC SCHOOL NOWSHERA CITY 712|MUHAMMADISMAIL | Princip eee ee ie catna 

AL-RABIAH & AL-HAIIRI ORPHAN SCHOOL & 
Principal |KHYBER SCHOOL OF SCIENCI i 684| TARIQ AZIZ rincipa F SCIENCE KAHI NOWSHERA 713]MUHAMMADIOREES | Principal [eae aena 

___ |THE STUDENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL AKORA KHATTAK PROF. SYED FARHAN ____ |NISAR SHAHEED SCHOOL & COLLEGE RISALPUR 
6B5 | MUHAMMAD ISRAR Principal NOWSHERA 714 BASIT Principal NOWSHERA 

, ___ |ISLAMIA SCHOLARS ACADEMY HAMZA 
686 |GUL BAHADAR KHAN Principal }LAIQ PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL DAGI JADEED NOWSHERA 715 |MUHAMMAD AYAZ Principal RASHAKAL NOWSHERA 

; SYED MUHAMMAD MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL KHESHGI BALA 
\‘T i 587|MUHAMMAD AYAZ | Principal |MILLAT PUBLIC SCHOOL AMANKOT NOWSHERA 715] rupmirn Incharge ee nena 

688 |E1A7 MUHAMMAD Principal [HAMZA PUBLIC SCHOOL TARU JABBA NOWSHERA 717|SOBIA Principal ae SCHOOL & COLLEGE NOWSHERA 

ISHAHEED HASNAIN SHARIF PUBLIC SCHOOL KURVI DA. IMRAN KHAN EDUCATION SYSTEM 689 | ANWAR KHAN Principal | oweriema 718 |MAROOF GUL Princina | ves weriena canine 

590|MAS.SUMAIR KHALI. | HM |THECITY SCHOOL NOWSHERA 715 MUHAMMAD HARIS Princlpa Nowsnena UCATION SYSTEM HAKIMABAD 

WORKING FOLKS GRAMMAR SCHOOL ZIARAT KAKA BRIGHT FORWARD MODEL SCHOOL AZA KHEL 
Pri 1 691 /DR.NASIHA BEGUM rincipal SAHIA NOWSHERA 720) ANWAR ZAIB Principa PAYAN NOWSHERA 

62 |ZAKIR ULLAH Principat Nowra COMPUTER ACADEMY TARUJABBA 0) ABDULLAH KHAN Principal |THE PEARL SCHOOL NOWSHERA CANTT, 

ISLAMIC SCHOOL OF MODREN SCIENCES PABBI IDEAL ENGLISH PUBLIC SCHOOL AGER KHEL 
Princi; ij 693 |SABIR KHAN rincipal NOWSHEAA 722|MUHAMMAD FARZAN Principal JALOZAI NOWSHERA 

DR. ATTA SHAHEED MEMORIAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE |__| THE LITTLE ANGELS MODEL SCHOOL 694|SHAH JEHAN Princinal | ser wowertcha 723| AMIN KHAN Principal | ranean Nowanean 

695 KHURSHID ANWAR Principal |SHAHEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL PABBI NOWSHERA 724] SHAHAB GOHAR Principal Noun GROOMING SCHOOL NOWSHERA 

696 | JAWAD NABI Principal |CEENA PUBLIC SCHOOL PASBI NOWSHERA 725 | RAMSHA JAVED Prinejpal [HE EDUCATORS AKBAR PURA CAMPUS NOWSHERA 
WORKING FOLKS GRAMMER HIGHER SECONDARY THE MODERN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 697 /BILAL SHOAIB Principal | amo antanena Nowerena 726] MUZZAMIL AYUB Incharee |e saneina NowsHENA 

698|M AAMMAR Principal |SANNA PUBLIC SCHOOL NOWSHERA CANTT 727|FAZLE E SUBHAN Prineipal Nowa ISLAMIA SCHOOL, AKBARPURA 

699/MUHAMMAD LZAIA | Principal |OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL PABBI NOWSHERA 728 | BADULLAH Prinelpal Nowa PUBLIC SCHOOL, AKBARPLIRA 

ARMOUR COLONY PUBLIC SCHODL MANKI ROAD UUNIOR ENGLISH ACADEMY, KHESHG) BALA 
D HUSSAIN Principal ' 700 | ZAHI rincipal NOWSHERA 729}MUHAMMAD MAAZ Incharge NOWSHERA 

MAS. ZUBARIYAIZHAR |. __ "IMPERIAL SCHOOL MOTORWAY INTERCHANGE 
701 SHEIKH Principal |PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL NOWSHERA CAMPUS 730) HABIB ULLAH Principal NOWSHERA 

702 |ZARSHAD KHAN Principal | MUSLIM SCHOOL NOWSHERA CITY 731|RIAZ GUL Principal |PEFENDER SCHOOL AND COLLEGE RISALPUR NOWSHERA 

703|HIDAYAT URREHMAN | Principal |HIRA MODEL SCHOOL KHESHGI PAYAN NOWSHERA 732 | TAUSIF KHAN Incharge fear one EDUCATION ACADEMY PABBI 

708 |ZIA UR RAHMAN Principal |AHMAD PUBLIC SCHOOL KHUDRIZA! PABB! NOWSHERA | 733|FARHAD AHMED Principat |/CMS SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR BOYS & GIRLS 
HAKIM ABAD NOWSHERA 
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PUBLIC COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL AKORA KHATTAK IQRA RAUZA TUL HUFFAZ INTERNATIONAL 
734 | MALIK IMRAN AMIR Principal NOWSHERA 779 |PIR SAQIBULLAH Principal SCHOOL PABBI NOWSHERA 

MUDASSER JAVED JAZMAT PUBLIC SCHOOL DAK ISMAIL KHEL 
PI I, Pr 735 Oar Principal /BASAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL PIRPAI NOWSHERA | 780] MUHAMMAD ZIKRIA rincipal | wsHERA 

be ABASEEN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AKBAR PURA hs AL FALAH EDUCATION SYSTEM PABB! 736 |ANWAR UL HAG Principal | Pe erieaa 781 |FAZALEMOULA Principal jv veriema 

os GAMARIAN| PUBLIC SCHOOL PUSHTOON GARHI . FRONTIER SCIENCE MODEL SCHOOL NOWSHERA 737 |NAJEEB ULLAH Principal | voweriena 782 | MUHAMMAD ASIE Principal |v 

738 |NAZAR Principal |RADIANT PUBLIC SCHOOL AMAN KOT NOWSHERA 783 ee salio Principal |THE FORERUNNERS SCHOOL NOWSHERA 

739 |SABREENA Principal |PLF HIGH SCHOOL RISALPUR NOWSHERA 784 |IHSAN ULLAH Principal THE ALPHA SCHOOL &amp; COLLEGE NOWSHERA 
ae ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE SHAKOT 740 |ANWAR UL HAG Principal {ROSHAN EDUCATION SYSTEM JEHANGIRA NOWSHERA | 785| HAIDER ZAMAN Incharge | van pawsl NGWSHERA 

741|NAZIR ULLAH KHATTAK Principal |MISALI PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAIRABAD NOWSHERA 786 |SHAH WALI ULLAH Principal |HIRA MODEL SCHOOL RASHAKAI NOWSHERA 

. a THE MUSLIM SCHOOL & COLLEGE AZA KHEL 742 | SHAUKAT AHMAD Principal |SUFFAH CHILDREN ACADEMY KAI NOWSHERA 787 |SHAHID RAHIM Principal |v narus NOWSHERA 

FAZL-E-HUDA MEMORIAL SCHOOL AZA KHEL 
743 |SHAD MOHAMMAD Principal | AL FALAH PUBLIC SCHOOL KAH| NOWSHERA 788 | ASIF UL WAHAB Incharge PAYAN NOWSHERA 

__ IQRA RAUZA TUL ATFAL SYSTEM AKOAA 744 |MANSGOR ZAMAN Principal |NEW LIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOL NIZAMPUR NOWSHERA —_| 789 FARHAN MEHMOOD Incharge | artax NoWwSHERA 

745 /RIAZ UD DIN KHATTAK Principal |AL-ASAR PUBLIC SCHOOL NIZAMPUR NOWSHERA 790 }ZULFIQAR ALI Principal |MY¥ SCHOOL PABBI NOWSHERA 

eas NOBILITY UPGRADE MODEL SCHOOL MOHIB BANDA ts BURAQ EDUCATION SYSTEM JALOZAI CAMPUS 
746 |MAEEM ULLAH Principal NOWSHERA 791 }HAMIM ULLAH Principal PABBI NO'WSHERA 

747 | ZAKIR KHAN Principal |ISLAMIA MODEL HIGH SCHOOL NIZAMPUR NOWSHERA § | 792) FAIZ ULLAH Principal vont tOPEL SCHOOL NIZAMPUR 

THE KHYBER ISLAMIC MODEL SCHOOL AKBAR PURA MUHAMMAD SADDAM 7 THE PESHAWAR LYCEUM SCHOOL SYSTEM 

748 /SHAFI ULLAH Principal |v oWsHERA 793 | AMSHED Principal | eaR PURA PABSI NOWSHERA 

____ TiSLAMIA FORWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL RISALPUR | ___|AL ALAM SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE NIZAMPUR 
749 DR. FASIH UZ ZAMAN Principal NOWSHERA 794 | ARSHAD AL! NASIR Principal NOWSHERA 

750 |SHAROSE KHAN Incharge | ROSE MODEL SCHOOL AKBAR PURA NOWSHERA 795 |NAVEED HASSAN Principal Nowe NON SCHOOL PABEI 

751|FAZAL ISLAM Principal |AWAMI MODEL SCHOOL BARA BANDA NOWSHERA 796|MUHAMMAD DARWESH | Principal NOWSHERA SCHOOL KHESHGI 

MUHAMMAD SAEED oe se INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY 752/00 Principal |SAEED PUBLIC SCHOOL AKBAR PURA NOWSHERA 797 |SARA KHATOON Principal | aMnAaAD SCHOOLS, NOWSHIERA CAMPUS 

. SHAHEEN MODEL HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE PIRPAI 753 |SHUJAT ALI SHAH Principal | oe NOWSHERA 798 ABDUL HAFEEZ HM — |IQRA HUFFAZ SECONDARY SCHOOL NOWSHERA 

754 |FAHEEM DAD Principal NOWetERA SCHOOL CHOWK! MUMRALZ 799) DR. IHTISHAM ALI SHAH Principal |SIMS SCHOOLS SYSTEM JEHANGIRA NOWSHERA 

755 | SANAULLAH KHAN Principal panini HIGH SCHOOL KHESHGI PAYAN 800 | NADEEM HASSAN Incharge |EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM NOWSHERA 

756 |NOMAN HASSAN ZEB Principal BRIGHT STAR SCHOOL SYSTEM AKORA KHATTAK NSR 801 |SYED SHAHID RASOOL Principal KHUSHAL KHAN CADET COLLEGE NOWSHERA 

MUHAMMAD i 
77 ABUBAKAR Principal ||QRA MODEL HIGH SCHOOL CHAPAI NOWSHERA 802 |KHIDAD GUL Incharge |LITTLE ANGELS SCHOOL NOWSHERA. 

758|AQ)B SHAH Principal [THE INOUS MODEL EDUCATION SYSTEM NOWSHERA —_‘| 803 [ANWAR UL HAQ Incharge |AZAM EDUCATION SYSTEM PABBI NOWSHERA 

: ISLAMIA COLLEGIATE WELFARE SCHOOL CAMP 759|MUHAMMAD AWAIS | Principal [THE PEACE SCHOOL NOWSHERA 804 |SAJIAD ALI Principal | ROONA PARBI NOWsHeaa 

+ THE FRONTIER HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL OF + TARU JABBA MODEL SCHOOL TARU JABBA 
760 | ASGHAR KHAN Principal EXCELLENCE PABBI NOWSHERA 805 | WAHID ULLAH JAN Principal NOWSHERA 

| [TINNAH PUBLIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PABBI ; BLUEBELLS MILLENNIUM SCHOOL NOWSHERA 761 |ASAD ALI SHAH Principal | wsHicae 806 | HUMA KHAN Principal | gre 

762|MUHAMMAD SALEEM | Principal |JEHANGIRA MODEL SCHOOL JEHANGIRA NOWSHERA | 807 |TILA MUHAMMAD Principal |THE ORBIT COLLEGE NOWSHERA 

KAMRAN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BANDA NABI PABBI AZAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SHEREEN KOTE 763 |IMRAN ALI KHAN Principal | wetter 208 |{HALID MANSOOR Principal | vowsHeRa 

CITY GRAMMER SCHOOL & COLLEGE WAPDA COLONY i 764 | MUHAMMAD AYAZ Principal eo inpan naWeHteRA 805 [RAHAT ALI Principal |THE LITTLE STARS ACADEMY NOESHERA 

765 |MUSHTAQ AHMAD Principal |GHAZI MODEL SCHOOL PASE! NOWSHERA 810 |KALEEM ULLAH Principal |AL MADANI PUBLIC SCHOOL PABB! NOWSHERA 

766 | EIAZ KHAN Principal [STANDARD PUBLIC SCHOOL TARKHA NOWSHERA 811 |HAIDER ZAMAN Principal |THE EDUCATORS PABBI NOWSHERA 

767 |KIFAYAT ULLAH Principal |NGOR EDUCATION SYSTEM KHESHGI BALA NOWSHERA | 812 |TUFAIL AHMED Principal aN MAKER PUBLIC SCHOOL NOWSHERA 

SAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL RISALPUR CANTT AL MARWAH SCHOOLING SYSTEM NOWSHERA 768 |SHEHLA TAHIR Princlpal | WSHERA 813 |SAADAR HUSSAIN Incharge | aan 

765 |GHAFAR ALI Incharge SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL DAG! BANDA NOWSHERA 814 |FAYAZ Incharge SMART EDUCATORS PANAHKOT PABBI NOWSHERA 

70 |IRFAN MAJEED Principal |KHYBER MODEL COLLEGE NOWSHERA 815 [UMAR HAYAT Principal tA EDUCATION SYSTEM NOWSHERA 

G SCH TAJAMALUR RAHMAN — | Incharge |PASBAN PUBLIC SCHOOL PIRPAI NOWSHERA 816 |UAQAT ALI Principal anal OO & COLLEGE SYSTEM RISALPUR 

MUHAMMAD ABDAL TAMEER MILLAT EDUCATION COMLEX SHEREEN 7 an Incharge |KHESHGI MODEL SCHOOL KHESHG! NOWSHERA 817 |SANAULLAH Principal | ay NWSHERA 

+ MUHAMMAD HURAIRA NEW AGE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHEREEN KOTAY 
773 |ZAFAR IQBAL Principal DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL BARA BANDA NOWSHERA 818 BIN MUNIR Principal NOWSHERA 

MUHAMMAD HARGON |. |THE TALENT SCHOOL SYSTEM KHAN KOHI 74] IFTIKHAR AHMAD Incharge | FORWARD PUBLIC SCHOOL PIR PAI NOWSHERA oe) eal Principe | ANGIAA NOWSHERA 

775 | YASIR HAYAT Incharge |BEACON HOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM NOWSHERA CANTT — | 820 |HABIB UR RAHMAN Principal Nowe SWABI ROAD JEHANGIRA, 

MUHAMMAD RAFI GHAZAL! SCHOOL OF SCIENCE SIAVI NIZAMPUR AS SALAAM LEARNING ACADEMY PIRPAI 
J T ‘i é 776 Mantra Principal | ewsticna 821 |ZEESHAN WALAYA’ Principe | WSHERA 

777 MUHAMMAD JAN Principal [RISING STARS SCHOOL BABA JEE KALL! NOWSHERA 822 |ISMAIL WADOOD Principal ROR TERA AMIE SCHOOL AKORA KHATTAK 

778 | TAHIR KHAN Principal [THE ISLAMIC PUBLIC SCHOOL JEHANGIRA NOWSHERA | 823 |NADEEM KHAN Principal |P GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN GT 
ROAD NOWSHERA 
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WORKING FOLKS GRAMMAR HIGHER 
824 |NAMROZ GUL Principal | MUJAHID CHILDREN ACADEMY INZAR| NOWSHERA 834 | BILAL SHOAIB Principal SECONDARY SCHOOL AMANGARH NOWSHERA 

, WORKING FOLKS GRAMMAR SCHOOL AKORA KHATTAK jeeano) | HE FUTURE GROOMING COLLEGE NOWSHERA 
825 | FIDA HUSSAIN Principal NOWSHERA 835 |SHAHAB GOHAR Principal CANTT. 

—— PROF. SYED FARHAN —— NISAR SHAHEED INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE 
826 | AHMAD IBRAHIM Principal |THE SUFFAH SCHOOL AKORA KHATTAK NOWSHERA 836 BASIT Principal RISALPUR NOWSHERA 

827 | NIAZ ALI KHAN Principal |ICON SCHOOL HAKEEM ABAD NOWSHERA 837 |SHAH JEHAN Principal DR. ATTA SHAHEED MEMORIAL COLLEGE PABB| 
NOWSHERA 

828 | ANUAD ALI Principal |TAJ PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BANDA NABI NOWSHERA 838 | JAWAD NABI Principal CENNA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE PABBI 
NOWSHERA 

BABAR ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGHER SECONDARY a 7 1 a 
829 | MUHAMMAD HAMID Principal | AL-NOOR PUBLIC SCHOOL MUGHALKI NOWSHERA 839 |MUDASSER JAVED BABAR | Principal SCHOOL PIRPAI NOWSHERA 

MODERI Hi 
830] AKHTAR NAWAZ Incharge |PAKISTAN MODEL ACADEMY HISARTANG NOWSHERA 840 | SHAHID IRFAN Principal ae eean O01 & COLLEGE JEHANGIRA 

831) 5A1F ULISLAM Principal COKER UNS SYSTEM ASC COLONY ROAD 841) NIAZ ALI KHAN Principal |ICON COLLEGE HAKEEM ASAD NOWSHERA 

. THE EAST HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL JEHANGIRA ALAM PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE RISALPUR 
832 /HTISHAM UL HAQ. Principal NOIWSHERA 842 |FAKHR E ALAM, Incharge NOWSHERA 

833 | HUMA KHAN Principal }SLUEBELLS MILLENNIUM SCHOOL NOWSHERA CANTT 843 | NADEEM KHAN Principal KP GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN GT 
ROAD NOWSHERA 
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